© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
4-FT Models
Project:
Date:
Catalog No:
Prepared By:
WL SLIM G2 SERIES - LED Tri-Proof Vapor Tight
The WL SLIM G2 SERIES - LED Tri-Proof Vapor Tight, Up to

© 2021 Falkor Industry, Inc.   |   US Headquarters:  5580 Bandini Blvd, Bell, CA 90201   |   Customer Service: (323) 364-7035   |   Visit: falkorindustry.com   |   W.2103
Ordering Information
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT
Beam
Angle Dimming Color Dimensions
WL-VL4118-4000K 4-FT 18W 120-277V 0.15A@120V, 0.06A@277V 2484 138 lm/W 4000K 120° No Light Gray 49.21”L x 3.37”W x 2.39”H
WL-VL4118-5000K 4-FT 18W 120-277V 0.15A@120V, 0.06A@277V 2484 138 lm/W 5000K 120° No Light Gray 49.21”L x 3.37”W x 2.39”H
WL-VL4136-4000K 4-FT 36W 120-277V 0.30A@120V, 0.13A@277V 4980 135 lm/W 4000K 120° 0-10V Light Gray 49.21”L x 3.37”W x 2.39”H
WL-VL4136-5000K 4-FT 36W 120-277V 0.30A@120V, 0.13A@277V 4980 135 lm/W 5000K 120° 0-10V Light Gray 49.21”L x 3.37”W x 2.39”H